UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 13, 2019

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1234 Market Street

CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
19-14564-jkf Kenneth HB Stein (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato
Lauren Catherine Stein (Debtor)
19-15547-jkf Liz Y Cedeno (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
19-15549-jkf Mary Ann V Czeredarczuk Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
(Debtor)
19-15824-jkf Kathleen G Morgan (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
19-16061-jkf Tatyna Petrosov (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen

19-16744-jkf Catherine Maxine Taylor (Debtor)  Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
19-15994-jkf Robert J. Sion (Debtor) Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher

19-16263-jkf Francisco A. Brito (Debtor) Represented By: Douglas R. Lally
19-16332-jkf Charles Edward White (Debtor) Represented By: Sergey Joseph Litvak
19-16469-jkf Robert F. Digianvittorio (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer

19-16472-jkf Pearette Allen (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
Ricky Hill (Debtor)

19-16592-jkf Sharon Chatman (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
19-16073-jkf Vernon Robert Ancrum (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

19-16470-jkf Aisha Hall (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller

19-16471-jkf Danielle Nicole Morris (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller

19-16613-jkf Lisa Franklin (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

19-16635-jkf Thomas M Fenwick (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Vonda M Fenwick (Debtor)

19-16728-jkf Andrew Horne (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-15806-jkf Kimberly C. White (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick

19-16323-jkf Ruth Etienne (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon J Perloff

19-16495-jkf Deirdre E Jones (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

19-16653-jkf Makeda H. Turner (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick

19-16656-jKkf Mohamed Tounkara (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick

19-16862-jkf Yvonne Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-16303-jkf
19-16338-jkf
19-16538-jkf
19-16595-jkf
19-16681-jkf
19-16737-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Samantha Medders (Debtor)
Lisa A. Felder (Debtor)
Christopher F. Whelan (Debtor)
Alberto | Ostolaza (Debtor)
Yongping Wang (Debtor)
Tamara C. Miller (Debtor)

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
Represented By: Brandon J Perloff
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Brandon J Perloff
Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-14726-jkf
19-15058-jkf
19-15061-jkf
19-15128-jkf
19-16191-jkf

19-16192-jkf
19-16330-jKkf

Vladimir Jablokov (Debtor)
Jeffrey E. Hoopes (Debtor)
Fred R. Godwin (Debtor)
Karen E. Reed-Tucker (Debtor)
Cheryl Labs (Debtor)

David Labs (Debtor)

Joyce T. Gilliam (Debtor)
Abdul Madyun (Debtor)

Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo
Represented By: Robert J. Lohr
Represented By: John G. Gray
Represented By: John L. Mcclain
Represented By: Paul H. Young

Represented By: Paul H. Young
Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood
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